
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd August, 1935, to mid-day on the 8th August, 1935.

IMPOETED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

British South Africa
British India
New Zealand
Canada
Soviet Union
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Iraq
Venezuela ...
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value 1
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 3rd August, 1935, j
to mid-day on the 8th
August, 1935. j

GOLD.
Bullion.

±

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

200,668
...

18,499
...
...
...
...
...
...

2,040
12,685

2,788

236,680

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

1,673,369
...

13,714

33,982

51,317
4,333

...
155

1,776,870

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
. Kingdom.

£

...

...

50,000
...

137,794

2,570
.. .
...
...

190,364

Not of legal
tender in the

United
t Kingdom.

£

. . .

...
30,571

«...
1,126

345

32,042

Total of
Gold.

£

1,874,037
...

32,213
50,000
...

202,347
...

55,013
4,678
2,040

12,685
2,943

2,235,956

SILVER.
Bullion.

_t__

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

. . .

...

...

...

...

295

295

Refined.

£

..'.
22,100

4,888
...

32,678
2,150

13,485
...

...

...

75,301

Coin.
t

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
15

15

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

. . .

...

...

...
1,309

90
...
...
...

632

2,031

Total of
Silver.

£

...
22,100
4,888 ,
...

32,678
2,150

14,794
90

...

...

...
942

77,642

TVtfnl nf

Gold and
Silver.

£

1,874,037
22,100
37,101
50,000
32,678

204,497
14,794
55,103
4,678
2,040

12,685
3,885

2,313,598
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