## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd August, 1935, to mid-day on the 8th August, 1935.

## IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Co	in.		Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British South Africa British India New Zealand Canada Soviet Union Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Iraq Venezuela Other Countries	200,668  18,499     2,040 12,685 2,788	1,673,369  13,714  33,982  51,317 4,333  155	 50,000  137,794  2,570 	  30,571  1,126 245 	1,874,037 32,213 50,000 202,347 55,013 4,678 2,040 12,685 2,943		22,100 4,888  32,678 2,150 13,485 		   1,309 90 	22,100 4,888  32,678 2,150 14,794 90  	1,874,037 22,100 37,101 50,000 32,678 204,497 14,794 55,103 4,678 2,040 12,685 3,885
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered frommid-day on the 3rd August, 1935, to mid-day on the 8th August, 1935.	236,680	1,776,870	190,364	32,042	2,235,956	295	75,301	15	2,031	77,642	2,313,598